
DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63

9/13/2021



DocuSign Envelope ID: 17598BB0-C294-4EDC-AF09-AE77AD4B3A12DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



DocuSign Envelope ID: 17598BB0-C294-4EDC-AF09-AE77AD4B3A12DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



3/12/2018

DocuSign Envelope ID: 17598BB0-C294-4EDC-AF09-AE77AD4B3A12DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



DocuSign Envelope ID: 17598BB0-C294-4EDC-AF09-AE77AD4B3A12DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



DocuSign Envelope ID: 17598BB0-C294-4EDC-AF09-AE77AD4B3A12DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



DocuSign Envelope ID: 17598BB0-C294-4EDC-AF09-AE77AD4B3A12DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



DocuSign Envelope ID: 17598BB0-C294-4EDC-AF09-AE77AD4B3A12DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



DocuSign Envelope ID: 17598BB0-C294-4EDC-AF09-AE77AD4B3A12DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



DocuSign Envelope ID: 17598BB0-C294-4EDC-AF09-AE77AD4B3A12DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



DocuSign Envelope ID: 17598BB0-C294-4EDC-AF09-AE77AD4B3A12DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



DocuSign Envelope ID: 17598BB0-C294-4EDC-AF09-AE77AD4B3A12DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



DocuSign Envelope ID: 17598BB0-C294-4EDC-AF09-AE77AD4B3A12DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



DocuSign Envelope ID: 17598BB0-C294-4EDC-AF09-AE77AD4B3A12DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



DocuSign Envelope ID: 17598BB0-C294-4EDC-AF09-AE77AD4B3A12DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



 

Persons with a hearing or speech disability may contact us by dialing 711 or 1.800.627.3529  
 

  
Office of State Procurement 
112 Administration Building 

50 Sherburne Avenue 
St. Paul, MN 55155 

Voice: 651.296.2600 
Fax: 651.297.3996 

 
August 17, 2021 
 

SENT VIA EMAIL 
 
Mr. Christopher Smith 
Widex USA, LLC 
185 Commerce Dr. 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
 
 
Dear Mr. Smith: 
 
The following document is enclosed for you to complete and return:   
 

• Amendment to SWIFT Contract No. 129976, Release No. H-59(5) 
 

 
Please sign and return the documents, VIA EMAIL, to 
ROBB.MIMBACH@STATE.MN.US at the following email address by  
August 20, 2021. 

 
If the Amendment is not properly executed it will be returned to you. Upon receipt of the properly executed document, and 
after signatures are obtained from the appropriate State authorities, a copy of the completed Amendment will be sent to 
your company. 
 
If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
Robb Mimbach 
Acquisition Management Specialist / Buyer 
Enclosure

DocuSign Envelope ID: A67512EB-28FE-48D3-A4AC-F8FA995C38C8DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63

mailto:ROBB.MIMBACH@STATE.MN.US


 

 Amendment No. 6 to Contract No. 129976, Release No. H-59(5) 
 

AMENDMENT NO. 6 TO CONTRACT NO. 129976 RELEASE NO. H-59(5)  
 
THIS AMENDMENT is by and between the State of Minnesota, acting through its commissioner of Administration 
(“State”), and Widex USA, LLC, 185 Commerce Dr., Hauppauge, NY 11788 (“Contract Vendor”).  
 
WHEREAS, the State has a Contract with the Contractor identified as Contract No. 129976, September 1, 2017, through 
August 31, 2021 (“Contract”), to provide Hearing Aids:  Volume Purchase Hearing Aid Program; and 
 
WHEREAS, Minn. Stat. § 16C.03, subd. 5, affords the commissioner of Administration, or delegate pursuant to Minn. Stat. 
§ 16C.03, subd. 16, the authority to amend contracts; and 
 
WHEREAS, the terms of the Contract allow the State to amend the Contract as specified herein, upon the mutual 
agreement of the Office of State Procurement and the Contractor in a fully executed amendment to the Contract. 
 
NOW, THEREFORE, it is agreed by the parties to amend Contract No. 129976 as follows: 

 
1. The Contract is extended through August 31, 2022, at the same terms, conditions, and specifications. 
 
2. The current Price Schedule is DELETED in its entirety and REPLACED with the Price Schedule labeled Exhibit A – 

Widex - Contract No. 129976 – Amendment No. 6, which is attached and incorporated into this amendment. 
 
 
This Amendment is effective beginning September 1, 2021, or upon the date that the final required signatures are 
obtained, whichever occurs later, and shall remain in effect through contract expiration, or until the Contract is canceled, 
whichever occurs first. 
Except as herein amended, the provisions of the Contract between the parties hereto are expressly reaffirmed and remain 
in full force and effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused this Amendment to be duly executed intending to be bound thereby. 

1. WIDEX USA, LLC 
The Contractor certifies that the appropriate person(s) have  
executed this Amendment on behalf of the Contractor as required  
by applicable articles, bylaws, resolutions, or ordinances. 
 

By:   
 Signature 

   
 Printed Name 

Title:   

Date:   

By:   
 Signature 

   
 Printed Name 

Title:   

Date:   

2. OFFICE OF STATE PROCUREMENT 
In accordance with Minn. Stat. § 16C.03, subd. 3. 

 
By:    

Title: Acquisition Management Specialist / Buyer   

Date:   

3. COMMISSIONER OF ADMINISTRATION 
Or delegated representative. 

 
By:   

Date:   

 

 

 

Soren Hvidberg Nielsen

President

August 23, 2021

DocuSign Envelope ID: A67512EB-28FE-48D3-A4AC-F8FA995C38C8

8/25/2021

8/25/2021

DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



Price Schedule

Exhibit A - Widex - Contract #129976 Amendment No. 6 1of6

WIDEX BEHIND THE EAR db RANGE
MODEL 

NUMBERS HCPCS CODES PUBLISHED  LIST PRICE
PERCENT (%) 

DISCOUNT TOTAL PRICE

NON -
WARRANTY 

REPAIR PRICE 

NON-WARRANTY 
REPAIR PERIOD 

MONTHS

WARRANTY 
PERIOD 

(MONTHS)

MOMENT mRIC R 312 D 330 0-110 dB MRR2D3 5261 Binaural $5,198.00 83.0704% $880.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $2,599.00 83.0704% $440.00 $100.00 12 36

MOMENT RIC 10  330 0-90 dB MRB03 5261 Binaural $4,898.00 82.0335% $880.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $2,449.00 82.0335% $440.00 $100.00 12 36

MOMENT RIC 312 D  330 0-115 dB MRB2D3 5261 Binaural $4,998.00 82.3930% $880.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $2,499.00 82.3930% $440.00 $100.00 12 36

Moment mRIC R 312 D 220 0-110 dB MRR2D2 5261 Binaural $2,498.00 68.0545% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $1,799.00 77.8210% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

Moment RIC 10  220 0-90 dB MRB02 5261 Binaural $3,298.00 75.8035% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $1,649.00 75.8035% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

Moment RIC 312 D  220 0-115 dB MRB2D2 5261 Binaural $3,398.00 76.5156% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $1,699.00 76.5156% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

Moment mRIC R 312 D 110 0-110 dB MRR2D1 5261 Binaural $2,498.00 78.4628% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $1,449.00 81.4355% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

Moment RIC 10  110 0-90 dB MRB01 5261 Binaural $2,698.00 80.0593% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

Moment RIC 312 D  110 0-115 dB MRB2D1 5261 Binaural $2,798.00 80.7720% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $1,399.00 80.7720% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

EVOKE 330 RIC 312D 0-115 dB ERB2D-3 5261 Binaural $4,178.00 80.9000% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $2,089.00 80.9000% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

EVOKE 330 RIC 10 0-90 dB ERB0-3 5261 Binaural $3,978.00 79.9397% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $1,989.00 79.9397% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

EVOKE 330 BTE 13D 0-115 dB EBB3D-3 5261 Binaural $4,178.00 80.9000% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $2,089.00 80.9000% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

Evoke 220  Fashion BTE 10-95 dB E2FA 5261 Binaural $2,498.00 78.4628% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $1,249.00 78.4628% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

EVOKE 220 Fusion RIC 0-115 dB E2FS 5261 Binaural $2,498.00 78.4628% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $1,249.00 78.4628% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

Evoke 220 Fashion Mini BTE 0-95 dB E2FM 5261 Binaural $2,498.00 78.4628% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $1,249.00 78.4628% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

Evoke 220 Fashion Power BTE 20-115 dB E2FAP 5261 Binaural $2,498.00 78.4628% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $1,249.00 78.4628% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

EVOKE 220 RIC 312D 0-115 dB ERB2D-2 5261 Binaural $2,498.00 78.4628% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

EVOKE 220 RIC 10 0-90 dB ERB0-2 5261 Binaural $2,498.00 78.4628% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $1,249.00 78.4628% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

EVOKE 220 BTE 13D 0-115 dB EBB3D-2 5261 Binaural $2,698.00 80.0593% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

Evoke 110  Fashion BTE 10-95 dB E1FA 5261 Binaural $1,778.00 77.6153% $398.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $889.00 77.6153% $199.00 $100.00 12 36

Evoke 110 Fusion RIC 0-115 dB E1FS 5261 Binaural $1,778.00 77.6153% $398.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $889.00 77.6153% $199.00 $100.00 12 36

Evoke 110 Fashion Mini BTE 0-95 dB E1FM 5261 Binaural $1,778.00 77.6153% $398.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $889.00 77.6153% $199.00 $100.00 12 36

Evoke 110 Fashion Power BTE 20-115 dB E1FAP 5261 Binaural $1,778.00 77.6153% $398.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $889.00 77.6153% $199.00 $100.00 12 36

EVOKE 110 RIC 312D 0-115 dB ERB2D-1 5261 Binaural $2,498.00 84.0673% $398.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $1,349.00 85.2483% $199.00 $100.00 12 36

EVOKE 110 RIC 10 0-90 dB ERB0-1 5261 Binaural $2,498.00 84.0673% $398.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $1,249.00 84.0673% $199.00 $100.00 12 36

DocuSign Envelope ID: A67512EB-28FE-48D3-A4AC-F8FA995C38C8DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



Price Schedule

Exhibit A - Widex - Contract #129976 Amendment No. 6 2of6

WIDEX BEHIND THE EAR db RANGE
MODEL 

NUMBERS HCPCS CODES PUBLISHED  LIST PRICE
PERCENT (%) 

DISCOUNT TOTAL PRICE

NON -
WARRANTY 

REPAIR PRICE 

NON-WARRANTY 
REPAIR PERIOD 

MONTHS

WARRANTY 
PERIOD 

(MONTHS)
EVOKE 110 BTE 13D 0-115 dB EBB3D-1 5261 Binaural $2,698.00 85.2483% $398.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $1,349.00 85.2483% $199.00 $100.00 12 36
Moment BTE 13 D 330 0-115 dB MBB3D3 5261 Binaural $4,898.00 82.0335% $880.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $2,449.00 82.0335% $440.00 $100.00 12 36
Moment BTE 13 D 220 0-115 dB MBB3D2 5261 Binaural $3,298.00 75.8036% $798.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $1,649.00 75.8035% $399.00 $100.00 12 36
Moment BTE 13 D 110 0-115 dB MBB3D1 5261 Binaural $2,698.00 80.0593% $538.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36
Moment BTE R 13 D 330 0-115 dB MBR3D3 5261 Binaural $5,198.00 83.0704% $880.00 $200.00 12 36
INSTOCK BEGINNING 11/1/21 5257 Monaural $2,599.00 83.0704% $440.00 $100.00 12 36
Moment BTE R 13 D 220 0-115 dB MBR3D2 5261 Binaural $3,298.00 75.8036% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
INSTOCK BEGINNING 11/1/21 5257 Monaural $1,649.00 75.8035% $399.00 $100.00 12 36
Moment BTE R 13 D 110 0-115 dB MBR3D1 5261 Binaural $2,698.00 80.0593% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
INSTOCK BEGINNING 11/1/21 5257 Monaural $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

Magnify mRIC R 312 D 330 0-110 dB MMRR2D3 5261 Binaural $5,198.00 84.6480% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $2,599.00 84.6479% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

Magnify BTE 13 D 330 0-115 dB MMBB3D3 5261 Binaural $4,898.00 83.7077% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
5257 Monaural $2,449.00 83.7076% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

Magnify BTE R 13 D 330 0-115 dB MMBR3D3 5261 Binaural $4,898.00 83.7077% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
INSTOCK BEGINNING 11/1/21 5257 Monaural $2,449.00 83.7076% $399.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify RIC 10  330 0-90 dB MMRBO3 5261 Binaural $4,898.00 83.7077% $798.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $2,449.00 83.7076% $399.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify RIC 312 D  330 0-115 dB MMRB2D3 5261 Binaural $4,998.00 84.0336% $798.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $2,499.00 84.0336% $399.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify mRIC R 312 D 220 0-110 dB MMRR2D2 5261 Binaural $2,498.00 78.4628% $538.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $1,799.00 85.0472% $269.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify BTE 13 D 220 0-115 dB MMBB3D2 5261 Binaural $3,298.00 83.6871% $538.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $1,649.00 83.6871% $269.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify BTE R 13 D 220 0-115 dB MMBR3D2 5261 Binaural $3,298.00 83.6871% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
INSTOCK BEGINNING 11/1/21 5257 Monaural $1,649.00 83.6871% $269.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify RIC 10  220 0-90 dB MMRBO2 5261 Binaural $3,298.00 83.6871% $538.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $1,649.00 83.6871% $269.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify RIC 312 D  220 0-115 dB MMRB2D2 5261 Binaural $3,398.00 84.1672% $538.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $1,699.00 84.1672% $269.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify mRIC R 312 D 110 0-110 dB MMRR2D1 5261 Binaural $2,498.00 81.9856% $450.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $1,449.00 84.4721% $225.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify RIC 10  110 0-90 dB MMRBO1 5261 Binaural $2,698.00 83.3210% $450.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $1,349.00 83.3210% $225.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify RIC 312 D  110 0-115 dB MMRB2D1 5261 Binaural $2,798.00 83.9171% $450.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $1,399.00 83.9171% $225.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify BTE 13 D 110 0-115 dB MMBB3D1 5261 Binaural $2,698.00 83.3210% $450.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $1,349.00 83.3210% $225.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify BTE R 13 D 110 0-115 dB MMBR3D1 5261 Binaural $2,698.00 83.3210% $450.00 $200.00 12 36
INSTOCK BEGINNING 11/1/21 5257 Monaural $1,349.00 83.3210% $225.00 $100.00 12 36
Evoke 330  Fashion BTE 10-95 dB E3FA 5261 Binaural $4,178.00 80.9000% $798.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $2,089.00 80.9000% $399.00 $100.00 12 36
EVOKE 330 Fusion RIC 0-115 dB E3FS 5261 Binaural $4,178.00 80.9000% $798.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $2,089.00 80.9000% $399.00 $100.00 12 36
Evoke 330 Fashion Mini BTE 0-95 dB E3FM 5261 Binaural $4,178.00 80.9000% $798.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $2,089.00 80.9000% $399.00 $100.00 12 36
Evoke 330 Fashion Power BTE 20-115 dB E3FAP 5261 Binaural $4,178.00 80.9000% $798.00 $200.00 12 36

5257 Monaural $2,089.00 80.9000% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

DocuSign Envelope ID: A67512EB-28FE-48D3-A4AC-F8FA995C38C8DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



Price Schedule

Exhibit A - Widex - Contract #129976 Amendment No. 6 3of6

WIDEX FULL CONCHA IN THE EAR FULL 
SHELL db RANGE MODEL NUMBER HCPC CODES

PUBLISHED 
LIST PRICE

PERCENT (%) 
DISCOUNT OFF 

LIST TOTAL PRICE

NON -
WARRANTY 

REPAIR PRICE

NON-WARRANTY 
REPAIR PERIOD 

(MONTHS)

WARRANTY 
PERIOD 

(MONTHS)

Moment-XP 330 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB MXP3F 5260 Binaural $4,898.00 82.0335% $880.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $2,449.00 82.0335% $440.00 $100.00 12 36

Moment-IM 330 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB MIM3F 5260 Binaural $4,898.00 82.0335% $880.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $2,449.00 82.0335% $440.00 $100.00 12 36

Moment-IP 330 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-90 dB MIP3F 5260 Binaural $4,898.00 82.0335% $880.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $2,449.00 82.0335% $440.00 $100.00 12 36

Moment-XP 220 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB MXP2F 5260 Binaural $3,298.00 75.8035% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,649.00 75.8035% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

Moment-IM 220 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB MIM2F 5260 Binaural $3,298.00 75.8035% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,649.00 75.8035% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

Moment-IP 220 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-90 dB MIP2F 5260 Binaural $3,298.00 75.8035% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,649.00 75.8035% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

Moment-XP 110 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB MXP1F 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 80.0593% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

Moment-IM 110 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB MIM1F 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 80.0593% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

Moment-IP 110 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-90 dB MIP1F 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 80.0593% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

Evoke-XP 330 In the Ear-Full Shell 26-65 dB E3XPF 5260 Binaural $3,978.00 79.9397% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,989.00 79.9397% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

Evoke-IM 330 In the Ear-Full Shell 26-65 dB E3IMF 5260 Binaural $3,978.00 79.9397% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,989.00 79.9397% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

Evoke-IP 330 In the Ear-Full Shell 26-65 dB E3IPF 5260 Binaural $3,978.00 79.9397% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,989.00 79.9397% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

Evoke-XP 220 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB E2XPF 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 80.0593% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

Evoke-IM 220 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB E2IMF 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 80.0593% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

Evoke-IP 220 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB E2IPF 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 80.0593% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

Evoke-XP 110 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB E1XPF 5260 Binaural $1,778.00 77.6153% $398.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $889.00 77.6153% $199.00 $100.00 12 36

Evoke-IM 110 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB E1IMF 5260 Binaural $1,778.00 77.6153% $398.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $889.00 77.6153% $199.00 $100.00 12 36

Evoke-IP 110 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB E1IPF 5260 Binaural $1,778.00 77.6153% $398.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $889.00 77.6153% $199.00 $100.00 12 36

Magnify-XP 330 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB MMXP3F 5260 Binaural $4,898.00 83.7076% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $2,449.00 83.7076% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

Magnify-IM 330 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB MMIM3F 5260 Binaural $4,898.00 83.7076% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $2,449.00 83.7076% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

Magnify-IP 330 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-90 dB MMIP3F 5260 Binaural $4,898.00 83.7076% $798.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $2,449.00 83.7076% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

DocuSign Envelope ID: A67512EB-28FE-48D3-A4AC-F8FA995C38C8DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



Price Schedule

Exhibit A - Widex - Contract #129976 Amendment No. 6 4of6

WIDEX FULL CONCHA IN THE EAR FULL 
SHELL db RANGE MODEL NUMBER HCPC CODES

PUBLISHED 
LIST PRICE

PERCENT (%) 
DISCOUNT OFF 

LIST TOTAL PRICE

NON -
WARRANTY 

REPAIR PRICE

NON-WARRANTY 
REPAIR PERIOD 

(MONTHS)

WARRANTY 
PERIOD 

(MONTHS)

Magnify-XP 220 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB MMXP2F 5260 Binaural $3,298.00 83.6871% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,649.00 83.6871% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

Magnify-IM 220 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB MMIM2F 5260 Binaural $3,298.00 83.6871% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,649.00 83.6871% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

Magnify-IP 220 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-90 dB MMIP2F 5260 Binaural $3,298.00 83.6871% $538.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,649.00 83.6871% $269.00 $100.00 12 36

Magnify-XP 110 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB MMXP1F 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 83.3210% $450.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 83.3210% $225.00 $100.00 12 36

Magnify-IM 110 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-85 dB MMIM1F 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 83.3210% $450.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 83.3210% $225.00 $100.00 12 36

Magnify-IP 110 In the Ear-Full Shell 10-90 dB MMIP1F 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 83.3210% $450.00 $200.00 12 36
 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 83.3210% $225.00 $100.00 12 36

DocuSign Envelope ID: A67512EB-28FE-48D3-A4AC-F8FA995C38C8DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



Price Schedule

Exhibit A - Widex - Contract #129976 Amendment No. 6 5of6

WIDEX HALF SHELL CONCHA MODEL IN 
THE EAR db RANGE MODEL NUMBER HCPC CODES

PUBLISHED 
LIST PRICE

PERCENT (%) 
DISCOUNT OFF 

LIST
TOTAL 
PRICE

NON-
WARRANTY 

REPAIR PRICE

NON-WARRANTY 
REPAIR PERIOD 

(MONTHS)

WARRANTY 
PERIOD 

(MONTHS)
Moment-XP 330 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB MXP3H 5260 Binaural $4,898.00 82.0335% $880.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $2,449.00 82.0335% $440.00 $100.00 12 36
Moment-IM 330 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB MIM3H 5260 Binaural $4,898.00 82.0335% $880.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $2,449.00 82.0335% $440.00 $100.00 12 36
Moment-IP 330 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-90 dB MIP3H 5260 Binaural $4,898.00 82.0335% $880.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $2,449.00 82.0335% $440.00 $100.00 12 36
Moment-XP 220 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB MXP2H 5260 Binaural $3,298.00 75.8035% $798.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,649.00 75.8035% $399.00 $100.00 12 36
Moment-IM 220 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB MIM2H 5260 Binaural $3,298.00 75.8035% $798.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,649.00 75.8035% $399.00 $100.00 12 36
Moment-IP 220 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-90 dB MIP2H 5260 Binaural $3,298.00 75.8035% $798.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,649.00 75.8035% $399.00 $100.00 12 36
Moment-XP 110 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB MXP1H 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 80.0593% $538.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36
Moment-IM 110 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB MIM1H 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 80.0593% $538.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36
Moment-IP 110 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-90 dB MIP1H 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 80.0593% $538.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36
Evoke-XP 330 In the Ear-Half Shell 26-65 dB E3XPH 5260 Binaural $3,978.00 79.9397% $798.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,989.00 79.9397% $399.00 $100.00 12 36
Evoke-IM 330 In the Ear-Half Shell 26-65 dB E3IMH 5260 Binaural $3,978.00 79.9397% $798.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,989.00 79.9397% $399.00 $100.00 12 36
Evoke-IP 330 In the Ear-Half Shell 26-65 dB E3IPH 5260 Binaural $3,978.00 79.9397% $798.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,989.00 79.9397% $399.00 $100.00 12 36
Evoke-XP 220 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB E2XPH 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 80.0593% $538.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36
Evoke-IM 220 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB E2IMH 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 80.0593% $538.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36
Evoke-IP 220 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB E2IPH 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 80.0593% $538.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 80.0593% $269.00 $100.00 12 36
Evoke-XP 110 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB E1XPH 5260 Binaural $1,778.00 77.6153% $398.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $889.00 77.6153% $199.00 $100.00 12 36
Evoke-IM 110 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB E1IMH 5260 Binaural $1,778.00 77.6153% $398.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $889.00 77.6153% $199.00 $100.00 12 36
Evoke-IP 110 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB E1IPH 5260 Binaural $1,778.00 77.6153% $398.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $889.00 77.6153% $199.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify-XP 330 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB MMXP3H 5260 Binaural $4,898.00 83.7076% $798.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $2,449.00 83.7076% $399.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify-IM 330 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB MMIM3H 5260 Binaural $4,898.00 83.7076% $798.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $2,449.00 83.7076% $399.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify-IP 330 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-90 dB MMIP3H 5260 Binaural $4,898.00 83.7076% $798.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $2,449.00 83.7076% $399.00 $100.00 12 36

DocuSign Envelope ID: A67512EB-28FE-48D3-A4AC-F8FA995C38C8DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63



Price Schedule

Exhibit A - Widex - Contract #129976 Amendment No. 6 6of6

WIDEX HALF SHELL CONCHA MODEL IN 
THE EAR db RANGE MODEL NUMBER HCPC CODES

PUBLISHED 
LIST PRICE

PERCENT (%) 
DISCOUNT OFF 

LIST
TOTAL 
PRICE

NON-
WARRANTY 

REPAIR PRICE

NON-WARRANTY 
REPAIR PERIOD 

(MONTHS)

WARRANTY 
PERIOD 

(MONTHS)
Magnify-XP 220 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB MMXP2H 5260 Binaural $3,298.00 83.6871% $538.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,649.00 83.6871% $269.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify-IM 220 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB MMIM2H 5260 Binaural $3,298.00 83.6871% $538.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,649.00 83.6871% $269.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify-IP 220 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-90 dB MMIP2H 5260 Binaural $3,298.00 83.6871% $538.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,649.00 83.6871% $269.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify-XP 110 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB MMXP1H 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 83.3210% $450.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 83.3210% $225.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify-IM 110 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-85 dB MMIM1H 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 83.3210% $450.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 83.3210% $225.00 $100.00 12 36
Magnify-IP 110 In the Ear-Half Shell 10-90 dB MMIP1H 5260 Binaural $2,698.00 83.3210% $450.00 $200.00 12 36

 5256 Monaural  $1,349.00 83.3210% $225.00 $100.00 12 36

DocuSign Envelope ID: A67512EB-28FE-48D3-A4AC-F8FA995C38C8DocuSign Envelope ID: 078D850D-7D5D-415D-944D-0A28258FDB63


	Master Agreement Contract Maine 09.2021 Signed
	Pages from Master Agreement Contract

		2021-09-13T06:02:53-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




